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Squiggles Seat Spare Parts - Hi-Low Chassis

Leckey Sales
Code

1 120-800
2 120-802
3 120-812
4 SJ220

5 120-81
6 120-373
7 118-161
8 1A34

Description

Hi-Low Chassis Unit

Chassis Arm Assembly
Bansback Tilt Spring Assembly
M8x20 Button Screw [Single]
Lift Spring Assembly

Chassis Rear Moulding

Castor Tube Insert Kit [Single]

Castor [Single]



Squiggles Seat Spare Parts - Flat Headrest; Support,
Cushion, Laterals & Lateral Covers

©
N/

Pos. Leckey Sales Description Colour Options
Code

(Replace XX with colour) Green Blue

1 117-851-XX Flat Head Support & Cushion -01 -03 | -04 | -05

2 | 17-697 Flat Headrest Support (Hardware Only)

3 | 137-9056 Wing Nut Assembly

4 | 117-850-XX Flat Headrest Cover -01 -03 | -04 | -05
5 |[120-893-XX | Flat Headrest Laterals & Covers [Pair] -01 | -03 | -04 | -05
6 | 118-667 Flat Headrest Lateral Bracket [Pair]

7 | 137-807-XX Headrest / Hip Laterals Covers [Pair] -01 -03 | -04 | -05




Squiggles Seat Spare Parts - Shoulder Support & Cushion

Pos. Leckey Sales Description Colour Options
Code
[Replace XX with colour) Green Blue
1 120-702 Shoulder Support Assembly
2 | 120-706 Shoulder Wings [Pair]
3 SP-1016 Taperlock Adjustment Bolt Kit
4 | SP-1015 Shoulder Attachment Bolt Kit
5 |120-828-XX | Shoulder Cushion -01 -03 -04




Squiggles Seat Spare Parts - Backrest Assembly

n
n
12

Leckey Sales
Code

120-645
SP-1020
118-166
120-9005
120-9002
120-9059
120-678
120-679
120-9003
120-190
17-749
120-9004
SP-1014

Description

Backrest Assembly

Head Support Ratchet Assembly [Single]
Head Support Collar [Single]
Whitmyer Casting Assembly
Backrest Adjustment Assembly
Backrest Angle Handle

LH Hip Guide Bracket Assembly

RH Hip Guide Bracket Assembly

Hip Guide Locking Assembly [Single]
Backrest Pivot Mould [Single]

Pelvic Harness Strap [Single]

Pelvic Harness Attachment Kit [Pair]

Seatbase Attachment Screw Kit [Single]
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Squiggles Seat Spare Parts - Static Seatbase & Seat Interface

Leckey Sales
Code

120-666
120-851
120-9013
120-9006
120-9007
SP-1013
120-9017
120-9016
120-387
120-9008
120-326
SP-1018

Description

Static Seatbase & Seat Interface Assembly
Seatbase Shelf

Seatbase Shelf Velcro

Tray Holder Assembly [Single]

Tray Holder Knob Assembly [Single]
Back Angle Bar Screw Kit

Interface Pin Assembly

Interface Handle Assembly
Interface Aluminium Plate

Long Sitting Spacer Plate Assembly
Interface Plate

Interface Attachment Screw Kit



Squiggles Seat Spare Parts - Sliding Seatbase

Leckey Sales
Code

1 120-634
2 120-643
3 120-641
4 120-162

Description

Sliding Seatbase Assembly

Seatbase Attachment Screws

Pommel, Pin & Lanyard Complete Assembly

Pin & Lanyard



Squiggles Seat Spare Parts - Rigid Laterals & Covers

Pos. Leckey Sales Description Colour Options
Code

(Replace XX with colour) Green Blue

1 120-656 Rigid Laterals [Pair]

2 | 118-049 Lateral [Single]

3 | 120-9032 Lateral Bracket & Screw Kit [Single]
4 | 117-700 Harness Buckle Attachment [Single]
5 |120-9027 Angle Lock Assembly [Single]

6 | 120-838-XX | Lateral Covers [Pair] -01 -03 -04




Squiggles Seat Spare Parts - Flipaway Laterals & Covers

Pos. Leckey Sales Description Colour Options
Code

(Replace XX with colour) Green Blue

1 120-855 Flipaway Laterals [Pair]

2 | 118-049 Lateral [Single]

3 |120-9035 Lateral Bracket & Screw Kit [Single]
4 | 117-700 Harness Buckle Attachment [Single]
5 |120-9027 Angle Lock Assembly [Single]

6 | 120-838-XX | Lateral Covers [Pair] -01 -03 -04




Squiggles Seat Spare Parts - Protraction Pads

1))
N

Pos. Leckey Sales Description
Code

[Replace XX with colour)

1 120-954

2 | N7-176

3 | 120-9057

3 | 120-9056

4 | 17-700

5 |120-9027

6 | 120-9058

7 | 137-295

8 | 137-806-XX

Protraction Pads [Pair]

Lateral [Single]

LH Lateral Bracket & Screw Kit [Single]

RH Lateral Bracket & Screw Kit [Single]
Harness Buckle Attachment [Single]
Angle Lock Assembly [Single]
Protraction Pads with Covers [Pair]
Protraction Pads Covers - Black [Pair]

Lateral Covers [Pair]

Colour Options

Black Vinyl

-05VIN




Squiggles Seat Spare Parts - Footplate Assembly
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Squiggles Seat Spare Parts - Tray Assembly

Leckey Sales
Code

1 120-672

1 120-688
2 120-671

3 120-638
4 120-9038

Description

Tray Assembly

Extended Height Tray Assembly

Tray Height Adjustment Assembly [Pair]
Tray Depth Adjustment Assembly [Pair]

Tray Adjustment Kit [Pair]

n



Squiggles Seat Spare Parts - Upholstery

Pos. Leckey Sales Description Colour Options
Code

[Replace XX with colour)

1 137-800-XX | Contoured Headrest Cushion -05
2 | 120-828-XX | Shoulder Cushion

3 | 120-845-XX | Backrest Cushion

4 | 120-838-XX | Lateral Covers [Pair]

5 |120-833-XX | Sacral Cushion

6 | 120-844-XX | Pelvic Harness Small

6 | 117-848-XX Pelvic Harness Medium -05
7 | 120-836-XX | 1-Piece Femoral Guide

8 |120-834-XX | Seat Base Cushion

9 | 117-850-XX Flat Headrest Cover -05
10 | 137-807-XX | Headrest / Hip Laterals Covers [Pair] -05
11 | 120-9004 Pelvic Harness Attachment Kit
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